There will be a regular late bus running and will leave the High School in Harmony at 5:40 pm, and Preston at 6 pm. Daily. Please listen to announcements for sign up on days with many activities-

late bus need will be determined by the sign up if adequate numbers are in need.

DATE

Mon, May 13, 2024

Mon, May 13, 2024

Tue, May 14, 2024

Tue, May 14, 2024

Tue, May 14, 2024

Tue, May 14, 2024

Wed, May 15, 2024

Thu, May 16, 2024

Thu, May 16, 2024

Thu, May 16, 2024

Thu, May 16, 2024

Fri, May 17, 2024

Fri, May 17, 2024

Fri, May 17, 2024

Fri, May 17, 2024

Fri, May 17, 2024

LEVEL

Varsity

Varsity

All

VIJH

Jv

Varsity/JV

Varsity

Varsity

JH

Jv

JHNV

JVIV

JH

JVIV

Varsity

Varsity

SPORT

Boy's & Girl's
Golf

Baseball

Softball

Baseball

Baseball

Boy's & Girl's
Golf

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Softball

Boy's & Girl's
Golf

Boy's & Girl's
Golf

Baseball

Softball

Track

LOCATION

Wabasha

Preston

LaCrescnet

LaCrescent

Preston

Harmony

Lewiston

Preston

Harmony

Rushford

Rushford

Valley High

Plainview

Goodhue

Caledonia

Mabel

OPPONENT

Tournament

Lewiston-Altura

LaCrescent-Hokah

LaCrescent-Hokah

LaCrescent-Hokah

Wabasha-Kellogg

Lewiston-Altura

Rushford-Peterson

Rushford-Peterson

Rushford-Peterson

Rushford-Peterson DH

LaCrescent-Hokah

Many

Goodhue

Caledonia

Pepfest

DISMISSAL TIME

2:00 PM

2:20 PM

2:20 PM

1:10 PM

2:45 PM

1:45 PM

2:30 PM

2:20 PM

1:50 PM

Harmony

VAN

2:10 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

1:20 PM

2:55 PM

1:55 PM

2:40 PM

2:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:20 PM

8:10 AM

BUS TIMES

Preston Mabel Lanesboro

VAN 10:00 AM

3:30 PM

4:30 pm (V)
4:30 (JH)

4:30(JH).
5:00 (V)

5:00 PM
4:30 PM
1:40 PM 2:00 PM 3:30 PM
5:00 PM

4:30 PM

3:15 PM 3:35 PM 5:00 PM

2:15PM 2:35 PM 4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 (V).

2:20 PM 600 (V)

5:00 PM

8:30 AM

GAME TIME

Aaron and Brad
- check out
vans

Just drop off in
Mabel and then
they will be on
Lanesboro bus



